SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP CUP

PRESENTED BY W. E. GRAVES, 1919

1919 J. Salter

1920 J. Hopkins
1921 J. E. Tompsett
1922 D. G. Hankins
1923 A. Giles

1924 L. V. Rowe
1925 E. Tompsett
1926 Captain W. E. Gretton
1927 Captain W. E. Gretton
1928 W. H. Payne
1929 J. A. Dines
1930 W. Samways
1931 H. H. Waldron
1932 W. H. Mount
1933 R. M. Burden
1934 W.]. Campbell
1935 L. Cane

1936 W.]. Campbell
1937 L. Cane

1938 G. Coltart
1939 W.]. Campbell
1940 E.]. Eggar
1941 W.]. Campbell
1942 W.]. Campbell
1943 E. H. Eggar
1944 W.]. Campbell
1945 E. A. Chinnick
1946 E. A. Chinnick
1947 A.S. Dexter
1948 W.]. Campbell
1949 L. Cane

1950 T. Ellis

1951 H. Powell
1952 H. Powell
1953 T. Ellis

1954 W. ]. Winchester
1955 H. Powell
1956 L. Cane

1957 L. Cane

1958 L. Cane

1959 H. Powell
1960 R. Seymour

1961 A. Ashworth



1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP CUP

PRESENTED BY W. E. GRAVES, 1919

A. Ashworth
J. W. Knight
H. Powell
H. Powell
H. Powell
G. Rowell

J. Crozier

G. Weller

L. Cane

L. Cane

J. Wooding
D. McClung
J. Rideout
S.]. Wilkes
C. Weston
G. Owen
S.]. Wilkes
R. Short

H. Hayter
B. Lewis

D. Patterson
J. Squires

F. Randall

R. W. Robinson

A. Gibson

J. Squires

J. Squires

G. Carey
D.]. Tinsley
J. Gray

B. Lamport
J. Green

J. Marsland
D. Sherwood
J. P. Green
J. Brickles
K. Philip

S. Waller

K. Philip

L. May

A. Smith

K. Philip

K. Philip

Aldershot Traction
Seale and Sands
Cove

Broadmoor

Seale and Sands
Farnborough
Aldershot Traction
Yateley

Aldershot Traction
Pyestock

Yateley

Aldershot Traction
Aldershot Traction



2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

L. May

T. Staines

L. May

D. Wilkinson
L. May

M. Jones

J. Sharp

J. Shillingford

D. Oakley
A. Shelley
M. Jones

C. Sharp

[. Taylor

A. Shelley
J. Randall
Not Played
L. May

C. Cranham
C. Cooper
J. Sharp

SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP CUP

PRESENTED BY W. E. GRAVES, 1919

Pyestock
Pyestock
Pyestock

Seale and Sands
Aldershot Traction
West End

Cove
Camberley
Fleet United
Cove

West End

Old Dean

Cove

Cove

Mytchett

Cove
Cove
Tongham
Cove



